CONSUMER ELECTRONIC PRODUCT             www.gott.com.my
VIDEO PHONE AND CCTV SECURITY SYSTEM TRAINING KIT
Model Number : GOTT-VPHS-591
   YOUR SOLUTION TO EDUCATION TRAINING SYSTEM              C-10                                                                                                www.gott.com.my
DESCRIPTION
This Video Phone and CCTV Security System Training Kit is designed for learning CCTV
equipment. It can prevent an accident that may cause in the residence, building or
factory. It is designed for student to learn about the domestic and commercial
applications of these systems. In the program, the students are able to learn about the
system components, application placement of cameras and sensors, wiring and
operation of the systems with basic troubleshooting.
All components are fixed to our panel mount frame system. A three level panel frame is
included. All components can be easily placed on the frame in various configurations
and then connected to each other. Manuals are included for student experiments.
ORDERING INFORMATION :
ITEM MODEL NUMBER CODE
VIDEO PHONE AND CCTV SECURITY SYSTEM TRAINING KIT GOTT-VPHS-591 591-805
                                                                                                                                                                                                                             *Proposed design only, subject to changes without any notice.
PRODUCT MODULES
VIDEO PHONE CODE
591-806
DOOR PHONE CODE
591-807
CCTV CAMERA CODE
591-808
PIN HOLE CAMERA
CODE
591-815
Power Supply: DC15V, 1200mA
Resolution: 480 x RGB x 234
Infrared irradiation distance: >4m
Resolution: >380TV line
Pick up element: 1/3’’ CCD
Resolution: 700 TV line
Power Supply: DC12V, 500mA
Pick up element: 1/3’’ CCD
Resolution: 420TV line
PUSH BUTTON CODE
591-810
BUZZER CODE
591-811
ELECTROMAGNETIC DOOR CODE
591-812
DIGITAL VIDEO
RECORDER
CODE
591-813
Relay Contact: DPDT
Power Supply: DC12V
HARD DISK CODE
591-814
DOOR MAGNETIC
SWITCH
CODE
591-809
DC POWER SUPPLY CODE
591-816
STANDARD
CONNECTING LEAD
CODE
447-000
Capacity: 500GB
Power Supply: DC12V. 3A
4mm connecting lead
EXPERIMENT
MANUAL
CODE
591-817
VERTICAL FRAME CODE
380-000
High level : DIN standard A4 with
two shelves
Material: Aluminium
Side Frame: T shape
Size: 2-Layer 1450mm Length
Manuals:
(1) All manuals are written in English
(2) Model Answer
(3) Teaching Manuals
General Terms:
(1) Accessories will be provided where applicable.
(2) Manuals & Training will be provided where applicable.
(3) Designs & Specifications are subject to change without notice.
(4) We reserve the right to discontinue the manufacturing of any product.
Warranty:
2 Years
Manuals :
(1) All manuals are written in English
(2) Model Answer
(3) Teaching Manuals
EXPERIMENT TOPICS
 Video Phone and CCTV Security
controller 240 VAC usage
 Video Phone and CCTV Security
working process
 Push button switches system
 Control Center